
International Middle School League  
SB Season One 2021-22 – 9/21/21 10/5/21 

 

  
Varsity Girls Softball – 3:45 
Coaches’ Meeting: Wed 08/25, 5:00, Chinook 

JV Girls Softball – 3:45 
Coaches’ Meeting: Wed 8/25, 5:00, Chinook 

First Practice:  Thurs, 9/2/21 
Intramurals First Three Weeks 
No new participants after 2nd week   
Teams Announced:  Fri, 09/17/21   

First Practice:  Thurs, 9/2/21 
Intramurals First Three Weeks 
No new participants after 2nd week   
Teams Announced:  Fri, 09/17/21 

Monday, September 27      
Sylvester at Glacier 

Monday, September 27 
NO GAMES 

Thursday, September 30 
Glacier at Sylvester 
 

Thursday, September 30 
NO GAMES 
 

Monday, October 4 
Glacier Bye 
Sylvester at Cascade 

Monday, October 4 
NO GAMES 
 

Wednesday, October 6 
Cascade Bye 
Sylvester at Glacier 

Wednesday, October 6 
NO GAMES 

Monday, October 11  
Cascade at Glacier 
Sylvester Bye 

Monday, October 11 
NO GAMES 

Thursday, October 14 
Cascade Bye   
Glacier at Sylvester 

Thursday, October 14 
NO GAMES 

Monday, October 18 (TBD) 
Sylvester at Cascade 
Pacific at Glacier  

Monday, October 18 
NO GAMES 

Wednesday, October 20 
Sylvester at Glacier  
Cascade at Pacific 

Wednesday, October 20 
NO GAMES 
 

Monday, October 25 
Pacific at Cascade 
Sylvester at Glacier 

Monday, October 25 
NO GAMES 

Thursday, October 28 
Glacier at Cascade 
Sylvester at Pacific  

Thursday, October 28 
NO GAMES 

Departure Time - 2:55 
Start Time – 3:45 

Departure Time - 2:55 
Start Time – 3:45 

PLEASE NOTE SOFTBALL/SOCCER CONTEST LOCATIONS BELOW AND TRACK & FIELD LOCATIONS ABOVE 

Cascade.  Softball and Soccer at Evergreen Campus 

Chinook.  Softball and Soccer at Valley Ridge 

Glacier. Softball** and Soccer at Glacier **Secondary location – North SeaTac Park 

Pacific.  Softball** at Mount Rainier HS and Soccer at Midway Elem ** Secondary location – Underwood Park 

Showalter.  Softball at Showalter and Soccer at Starfire 

Sylvester.  Softball at North SeaTac Park and Soccer at Sylvester 


